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Bogey 05.52 Page
Target 13.37 20

Total Inter

Stage Start
SS3

0.00 0.00 Cropton 6.40

1

Permanent chicane

1.15 1.15 5.25

2

1.29 0.14 5.11

3

1.55 0.26 4.85

4

Artificial chicane

1.79 0.24 4.61

5

Tightend junction

2.70 0.91 Possible spectators 3.70

6

3.46 0.76 Bus stop chicane 2.94

3.59 0.13 2.81
8

Miles to 
TC

Cropton 1
6.35 miles

SS3

Miles
Instruction Information

Keep the rally moving: Use your RalliTrak Radio if you stop or retire!
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Bogey 05.52 Page
Target 13.37 21

Total Inter

Permanent chicane

3.85 0.26 2.55

9

Artificial chicane

4.25 0.40 2.15

10

Gates on entry & exit

4.55 0.30 1.85

11

5.20 0.65 1.20

12

Artificial chicane

5.40 0.20 1.00

13

Flying Finish

6.35 0.95 0.05

14

Stop Control
Zero Trip

6.40 0.05 0.00

15
Keep the rally moving: Use your RalliTrak Radio if you stop or retire!

Miles to 
TC

SS3
Cropton 1
6.35 miles

Miles
Instruction Information
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